Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №28 в микрорайоне №305

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	414955.83
	1230981.19
	91°11'27''
	27.91
	1-2

	2
	414955.25
	1231009.09
	0°00'00''
	13.27
	2-3

	3
	414968.52
	1231009.09
	265°15'22''
	26.48
	3-4

	4
	414966.33
	1230982.70
	188°11'00''
	10.61
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0322.0000 га     322.01 кв.м.

	Периметр
	78.26 м.


